Date: 10 March 2015

Course: Reducing poles pole, Taka buoy back to the beach
Conditions: S, not much surfing
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Ben Fouhy
Brendon Davey
Oskar Stielau
Tamas Pinter
Dene Simpson
Andy Logue
Alan Williscroft
Greg Morrison

Chris Eadie

Richard Everitt

Robbie Ford DQ
lan Mercer DQ
Peter Dallimore DQ

00:33:36
00:34:12
00:34:50
00:35:36
00:38:04
00:38:45
00:39:33
00:40:24
00:41:06
00:45:50

Jumped the start
Jumped the start
Jumped the start



